Position Other Positions Held

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Assistant Treasurer/Tax
Collector

Chief Deputy, County Tax
Collector

Chief Deputy, County Tax
Collector

Chief Deputy, County Tax
Collector

Chief Deputy, County Tax
Collector

Investment Officer
Investment Officer

Information Technology
Contract Manager

Manager, Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Manager, Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Investment Officer

Manager, Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Manager, Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Departmental Information
Technology Coordinator (T)

Senior Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Assistant Manager,
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Assistant Manager,
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Assistant Manager,
Treasurer/Tax Collector

County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Total Wages

$178,191
$178,143

$161,137

$155,998

$142,905

$126,955

$123,073
$121,547
$120,161

$113,143

$112,585

$106,357
$105,858

$104,918

$104,242

$96,377

$95,994

$95,857

$94,226

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,112
$65,894

$75,372

$65,506

$54,028

$62,554

$38,618
$46,483
$55,721

$57,372

$49,548

$36,036
$54,638

$45,973

$47,354

$44,513

$41,021

$44,333

$43,669



Information Technology
Analyst

Assistant Manager,
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Senior Accountant
Staff Officer

Information Technology
Analyst

Administrative Analyst Il
Graphic Design Specialist
Senior Accountant

Senior Tax Payment
Enforcement Officer

Associate Accountant

Principal Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

Administrative Analyst Il

Principal Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

Principal Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

Administrative Analyst II
Administrative Secretary IV

Tax Payment Enforcement
Officer

Tax Payment Enforcement
Officer

Supervising Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

Staff Officer
Administrative Secretary llI
Associate Accountant

Supervising Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$89,488

$80,850

$78,588
$77,710
$77,263

$73,605
$70,335
$69,090
$67,922

$63,693
$61,165

$58,679
$58,490

$57,975

$57,912
$57,179
$56,670

$55,630

$55,305

$55,241
$54,366
$54,178
$53,880

$40,457

$43,211

$34,169
$34,058
$27,498

$33,049
$30,056
$38,280
$33,614

$28,898
$26,434

$26,451
$33,828

$26,434

$22,203
$27,160
$33,816

$25,653

$25,007

$21,540
$33,600
$25,065
$24,545



Information Technology
Analyst

Supervising Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

Human Resources Specialist
Senior Tax Payment Processor

Supervising Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

Administrative Analyst |

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Supervising Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Election Worker IlI

Election Worker IlI

Election Worker 11l

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$53,459

$51,968

$51,581
$50,516
$49,852

$47,726
$47,666

$47,529

$47,505

$47,501

$47,322

$47,280

$47,150

$46,986

$46,899

$46,786

$46,675

$46,311

$46,210

$46,140

$18,380

$32,088

$32,704
$20,075
$22,601

$18,713
$25,601

$30,033

$23,677

$22,603

$22,976

$30,454

$22,976

$22,613

$24,557

$22,502

$22,603

$22,603

$24,815

$22,616



Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Administrative Secretary ||

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Tax Payment Processor
Administrative Secretary |lI
Tax Payment Processor

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Staff Accountant

Supervising Treasurer Tax
Collector Specialist

Tax Payment Processor

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Tax Payment Processor

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$46,010

$46,010

$45,763

$45,283
$45,217

$45,088

$44,971
$44,775
$44,724
$44,279

$44,085

$43,293

$43,231
$42,993

$42,886
$42,392

$42,012
$41,856

$41,665

$41,619

$41,242

$25,761

$29,997

$22,389

$22,022
$21,130

$22,247

$18,468
$26,301
$21,135
$21,942

$21,837

$20,803

$25,176
$24,955

$18,253
$15,839

$21,135
$17,401

$23,702

$23,643

$20,774



Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Associate Accountant

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Administrative Secretary llI

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist

Office Assistant
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$41,089

$40,971

$40,702

$40,202

$40,202

$40,102

$40,065
$40,030

$39,973

$39,255

$38,925

$38,664
$38,107

$37,066
$36,378

$35,631

$35,481

$35,472

$35,058

$34,933

$19,907

$23,703

$27,312

$22,186

$20,485

$19,450

$14,950
$16,109

$16,857

$19,569

$20,000

$19,960
$16,167

$19,362
$15,927

$15,596

$15,425

$18,081

$15,339

$14,943



Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Departmental Human
Resources Officer
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Associate Accountant

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$34,519

$33,742

$33,541

$33,530

$32,809

$31.364

$31,180

$28,135

$27,313

$25,576

$24,613
$24,324

$20,914

$20,380

$20,116

$19,754

$19,567

$18,427

$14,529

$18,266

$14,108

$14,743

$15,120

$14,548

$16,531

$11,062

$5,709

$20,452

$4,928

$8,928
$11,542

$8,494

$8,502

$8,326

$8,489

$0

$8,271

$0



Information Technology
Analyst

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector

Specialist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Specialist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-

General

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$14,501

$13,664

$13,395

$10,549

$10,512

$9,579

$8,836

$8,732

$8,623

$8,231

$7,989

$6,976

$6,291

$6,214

$5,930

$4,374

$3,911

$3,328

$4,007

$0

$0

$0

$4,572

$0

$3,815

$0

$0

$5,026

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

Administrative Analyst |
Associate Accountant

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$3,321

$2,759

$2,513

$2,397
$2,009
$1,854

$1,164

$317

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



