Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$178,191	\$74,112
Assistant Treasurer/Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$178,143	\$65,894
Chief Deputy, County Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$161,137	\$75,372
Chief Deputy, County Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$155,998	\$65,506
Chief Deputy, County Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$142,905	\$54,028
Chief Deputy, County Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$126,955	\$62,554
Investment Officer		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$123,073	\$38,618
Investment Officer		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$121,547	\$46,483
Information Technology Contract Manager		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$120,161	\$55,721
Manager, Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$113,143	\$57,372
Manager, Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$112,585	\$49,548
Investment Officer		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$106,357	\$36,036
Manager, Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$105,858	\$54,638
Manager, Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$104,918	\$45,973
Departmental Information Technology Coordinator (T)		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$104,242	\$47,354
Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$96,377	\$44,513
Assistant Manager, Treasurer/Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$95,994	\$41,021
Assistant Manager, Treasurer/Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$95,857	\$44,333
Assistant Manager, Treasurer/Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$94,226	\$43,669

Information Technology Analyst	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$89,488	\$40,457
Assistant Manager, Treasurer/Tax Collector	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$80,850	\$43,211
Senior Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$78,588	\$34,169
Staff Officer	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$77,710	\$34,058
Information Technology Analyst	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$77,263	\$27,498
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$73,605	\$33,049
Graphic Design Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$70,335	\$30,056
Senior Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$69,090	\$38,280
Senior Tax Payment Enforcement Officer	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$67,922	\$33,614
Associate Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$63,693	\$28,898
Principal Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$61,165	\$26,434
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$58,679	\$26,451
Principal Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$58,490	\$33,828
Principal Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,975	\$26,434
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,912	\$22,203
Administrative Secretary IV	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,179	\$27,160
Tax Payment Enforcement Officer	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$56,670	\$33,816
Tax Payment Enforcement Officer	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$55,630	\$25,653
Supervising Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$55,305	\$25,007
Staff Officer	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$55,241	\$21,540
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$54,366	\$33,600
Associate Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$54,178	\$25,065
Supervising Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$53,880	\$24,545

Information Technology Analyst		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$53,459	\$18,380
Supervising Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,968	\$32,088
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,581	\$32,704
Senior Tax Payment Processor		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$50,516	\$20,075
Supervising Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$49,852	\$22,601
Administrative Analyst I		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,726	\$18,713
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,666	\$25,601
Supervising Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,529	\$30,033
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,505	\$23,677
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,501	\$22,603
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,322	\$22,976
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,280	\$30,454
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,150	\$22,976
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,986	\$22,613
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,899	\$24,557
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,786	\$22,502
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,675	\$22,603
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,311	\$22,603
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,210	\$24,815
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist		San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,140	\$22,616

Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,010	\$25,761
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,010	\$29,997
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,763	\$22,389
Administrative Secretary II	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,283	\$22,022
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,217	\$21,130
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,088	\$22,247
Tax Payment Processor	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,971	\$18,468
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,775	\$26,301
Tax Payment Processor	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,724	\$21,135
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,279	\$21,942
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,085	\$21,837
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$43,293	\$20,803
Staff Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$43,231	\$25,176
Supervising Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,993	\$24,955
Tax Payment Processor	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,886	\$18,253
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,392	\$15,839
Tax Payment Processor	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,012	\$21,135
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,856	\$17,401
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,665	\$23,702
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,619	\$23,643
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,242	\$20,774

Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,089	\$19,907
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,971	\$23,703
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,702	\$27,312
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,202	\$22,186
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,202	\$20,485
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,102	\$19,450
Associate Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,065	\$14,950
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,030	\$16,109
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$39,973	\$16,857
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$39,255	\$19,569
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$38,925	\$20,000
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$38,664	\$19,960
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$38,107	\$16,167
Office Assistant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$37,066	\$19,362
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$36,378	\$15,927
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$35,631	\$15,596
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$35,481	\$15,425
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$35,472	\$18,081
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$35,058	\$15,339
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$34,933	\$14,943

Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$34,519	\$18,266
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$33,742	\$14,108
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$33,541	\$14,743
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$33,530	\$15,120
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$32,809	\$14,548
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$31,364	\$16,531
Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$31,180	\$11,062
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$28,135	\$5,709
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$27,313	\$20,452
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$25,576	\$4,928
Associate Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$24,613	\$8,928
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$24,324	\$11,542
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$20,914	\$8,494
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$20,380	\$8,502
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$20,116	\$8,326
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$19,754	\$8,489
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$19,567	\$0
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$18,427	\$8,271
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$14,529	\$0

Information Technology Analyst	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$14,501	\$4,007
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$13,664	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$13,395	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$10,549	\$0
Senior Treasurer Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$10,512	\$4,572
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$9,579	\$0
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$8,836	\$3,815
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$8,732	\$0
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$8,623	\$0
Treasurer-Tax Collector Specialist	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$8,231	\$5,026
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$7,989	\$0
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$6,976	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$6,291	\$0
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$6,214	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$5,930	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$4,374	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$3,911	\$0
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$3,328	\$0

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$3,321	\$0
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$2,759	\$0
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$2,513	\$0
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$2,397	\$0
Associate Accountant	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$2,009	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$1,854	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$1,164	\$0
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$317	\$0